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TUESDAY RESULTS
A1DIVISION

D&T

NITEMARE

FISH & CHIPS

IT'SA MIRACLE
DARTANYON
CANADIAN MIST
LIVE BAIT
LET'STRY IT AGAIN
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WEEK
WINS LOSS

6 1
5 2
4 3
4 3
3 4
3 4
2 5
1 6

1
-PTS

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1/11/05

GAMES WIN %
7 85.71%
71.43%
57.14%
57.14%
42.86%
42.86%
28.57%
14.29%
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It'sA Miracle 4 VS Canadian Mist 3
Let’'sTry It Again 1 VS D&T 6
Fish & Chips 4 VS Dartanyon 3
Live Bait 2 Nightmare 5

Bull Buster | eaders

Tony Sanders
Doug Turner
Don Wherry

HONOR ROLL
Name Week SHclgre Hi On | Hi Out | Bulls Rog?sd of
Doug Turner 1 140 3/2,3/2
Steve Lawson 1 180,140,140
Don Wherry 1 3/3
Tony Sanders 1 140,140 3/2,3/2
Jim Graves 1 137
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